KPC Book Protection
UK manufacturer of Book Protection Products
UK Manufacturer of Book Protection Products
Tel: 01422 384812  www.kpc-ltd.com
2 KPC Book Protection www.kpc-ltd.com
Welcome to KPC Book Protection, where we have a full range of products
for all types of book protection ideal for any customer.
ABOUT US

Sadipal share our values for
producing the highest quality
products with respect for the environment.
Their innovative vision for the future and excellent
customer service mean that we can give you access to their product range without compromise.
Self Adhesive
Clear Sticky-Back Film
Manufactured from 50 micron polypropylene,
this easy to use film is ideal for wrapping,
protecting and laminating books, notebooks,
folders and documents. This self-adhesive film
has a delayed action adhesive allowing you to
achieve a perfect finish every time.
50 Micron Sadipal CODE HEIGHT X MAX
BOOK LENGTH
SADFF5045003 450mm x 3m
SADFF5045005 450mm x 5m
SADFF5025025 250mm x 25m
SADFF5033025 330mm x 25m
SADFF5050025 500mm x 25m
SADFF5060025 600mm x 25m
SADFF50100025 1000mm x 25m
Manufactured from 80 micron polypropylene,
this easy to use film is ideal for wrapping,
protecting and laminating books, notebooks,
folders and documents. This self-adhesive film
has a delayed action adhesive allowing you to
achieve a perfect finish every time.
80 Micron Sadipal CODE HEIGHT X MAX
BOOK LENGTH
SADFF8025025 250mm x 25m
SADFF8033025 330mm x 25m
SADFF8050025 500mm x 25m
16 KPC Book Protection www.kpc-ltd.com
Manufactured from 100 micron matt
polypropylene, this easy to use film is ideal
for book protection, crafts and decoration.